
 

Monday 2nd Oct. Tuesday 3rd Oct. 
 

Wednesday 4th Oct. 
 

Thursday 5th Oct. 
 

Friday 6th Oct. 
 

 

Public Holiday 

 

 
 

Get ready to have some fun 
roller skating and then some 
fun play St Claire playground 

 
AND in the afternoon... 

 
                     Movie time 
 
Departing: 9:30am   Arrive: 2pm 

 
Can you help solve the 

spooky mystery! 
 

 AND in the afternoon… 
 

Paper Plane Making  
 

 

 
 

Show case your dance 
moves and talents with a 

talent show!!! 
 

AND in the afternoon… 
 

Origami   

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Who is ready to go for a swim at 

The Parks? 
 

 AND in the afternoon… 
 

Gym games  
 

Departing: 9:30am Arrive: 2:15pm 

Monday 9th Oct. Tuesday 10th October 
 

Wednesday 11th Oct. 
 

Thursday 12th Oct. 
 

Friday 13th Oct. 
 

 

 
Movies @ Semaphore 
Wear your favorite PJs 

 
     AND in the afternoon… 

 
Coloring in competition 

    
Departing: 9:15am   Arrive: 2pm 

 
 

Put your game face on for 
some mini-Olympics  

 
AND in the afternoon… 

 
Making Playdough 

 
 

 

 
Let’s see what we can cook 

together! 
         

AND in the afternoon… 
 

Making Chef hats  

 
Home Based 

 
 

Let’s see how many of our 
senses we can use 

         
AND in the afternoon… 

 
Making stress balls  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Let’s see who will win the slide 
race at Sea Stars Play Café. 

 
AND in the afternoon… 

 
Movie Time 

 
Departing: 9:30am Arrive: 12:45pm 

EXCURSION 

 

EXCURSION 

EXCURSION 

EXCURSION 


